Membership of Icklesham Parish Council

Clir. David Smedley (Vice Chair) Winchelsea | Clir Mrs. Sue Lyward Rye Harbour & Winchelsea Beach
Tamarisk Eastleigh

Friars Road, Sea Road

Winchelsea Winchelsea Beach

East Sussex East Sussex

TN36 4ED TN36 4LA

Tel: 07775 6025 26 Tel: 07979953803

Email: Clir-D-Smedley@ickleshamparishcouncil.org.uk Email: cllr.s.lyward.ipc@gmail.com

ClIr. Chris Chappell Winchelsea | ClIr. Mrs Jacqui Stanford Rye Harbour & Winchelsea Beach
Wren Cottage Shemara

High Street Morlais Place

Winchelsea Winchelsea Beach

East Sussex East Sussex

TN36 4EA TN36 4LG

Tel: 07973734367 Tel : 0797 9524108

Email: clir.c.chappell.ipc@gmail.com Email: cllr.j.stanford.ipc@gmail.com

CllIr. lan Mcconnochie Icklesham | Vacancy Rye Harbour & Winchelsea Beach
St Josephs

Laurel Lane

Icklesham

East Sussex

TN36 4AN

Tel: 07968 787401
Email: cllr.i.mcconnochie.ipc@gmail.com

ClIr. Nick Warren Icklesham | ClIr. lan Mann Rye Harbour & Winchelsea Beach
Veri Simla C78

Main Road Rye Harbour Holiday Park

Icklesham Rye Harbour

TN36 4BG TN31 7TX

Tel: 07942 880858 Tel : 07753634770

Email: clir.n.warren.ipc@gmail.com Email: Clir-I-Mann@ickleshamparishcouncil.org.uk

Clir. Mrs Angela Thomson Icklesham| Clir Ms. Natalie Eldridge Rye Harbour & Winchelsea Beach
7 Pear Tree Field Sea Way

Icklesham Sea Road

East Sussex Winchelsea Beach

TN36 4DE TN36 4LA

Tel : 07932477997 Tel : 07817962680

Email: clir.a.thomson.ipc@gmail.com Email : cllr.n.eldridge.ipc@gmail.com

CliIr. Andy Rixon Icklesham | ClIr. James Justice Rye Harbour & Winchelsea Beach
Jordans Farm Winchelsea Willows

Hog Hill Sea Road

Icklesham Winchelsea Beach

TN36 4AH TN36 4LD

Tel : 07850 884789 Tel: 07711 696741

Email : cllr.a.rixon.ipc@gmail.com Email: clir.j.justice.ipc@gmail.com

Clir. Darren Kitteridge Icklesham | East Sussex County ClIr. Keith Glazier In Attendance

2 Brede Valley View Bramleys

Icklesham Pett Road

TN36 40A Pett TN35 4EY

Tel : 07497155722 Tel: 01424 814513

Email: Cllr-D-Kitteridge @ickleshamparishcouncil.org.uk Email: clir.keith.glazier@eastsussex.qov.uk

Rother District Cllr. Cheryl Creaser In Attendance | Rother District ClIr, Simon McGurk In Attendance
1 New Winchelsea Road 9 Bridge Place

Rye Rye

East Sussex East Sussex

TN31 7TA TN31 7LN

Tel : 07581 193402 Email: Cllr.Simon.McGurk@rother.gov.uk

Email: Cllr.Cheryl.Creaser@rother.gov.uk



mailto:Cllr-D-Smedley@ickleshamparishcouncil.org.uk
mailto:cllr.s.lyward.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.c.chappell.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.j.stanford.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.i.mcconnochie.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.n.warren.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:Cllr-I-Mann@ickleshamparishcouncil.org.uk
mailto:cllr.a.thomson.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.n.eldridge.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.a.rixon.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:cllr.j.justice.ipc@gmail.com
mailto:Cllr-D-Kitteridge@ickleshamparishcouncil.org.uk
mailto:cllr.keith.glazier@eastsussex.gov.uk
mailto:Cllr.Cheryl.Creaser@rother.gov.uk
mailto:Cllr.Simon.McGurk@rother.gov.uk

Rother District Clir. Tim Grohne
Tel: 07973 543537
Email: Cllir.Tim.Grohne@rother.gov.uk

In Attendance Rother District ClIr. Paul Osborne In Attendance
Hawthorndene

Military Road

Playden

East Sussex

TN31 7PH

Tel: 01797 222415

Email: clir-paul.osborne@rother.gov.uk

Rother District Cllr. Lizzie Hacking
Pleasant View

Main Road

Icklesham

East Sussex

TN36 4BD

Tel : 07758480001

Email: cllr.lizzie.hacking@rother.gov.uk

In Attendance Rother District Clir. Andrew Mier In Attendance
Mistral

Shepherds Way

Fairlight

TN35 4BB

Tel: 01424 814178

Email : cllr.andrew.mier@rother.gov.uk

To contact the Clerk:
Tel: 07714 169901
Email: ickleshampc@hotmail.co.uk
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